course
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

position  pos

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
mp
mp
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
n/c
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
mp
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7=
7 =
9 9
10 10

name
Magnus McCarthy
Charlotte Jones
Sam Jones

Dylan Orton

Katharine/Cai/Cora and Mildred Hill

Louise Tonge
Ailsa McCarthy
Matvei Dnestrovsii
Alan Stringer
Victoria Holbrook

Claire and Anna Joyce

Louisa Lloyd

Alexey Dnestovskii

Carys Sharp
John Orton
Eddie Whittle
David Faulkner
lan Tait

Tim Hughes
Helen Sharp
Robert Jones
Stephen Jackson
Neil Fraser
Toni Whittle
Andy MacGregor
Tony Ludford
Glyn Thomas
Greg Birdseye
Steve Beverley
Isabelle Tonge
Andrew Law
Denise Mullins
Chic Young
John Thompson
Jenny Jones
Anne Saunders
Nigel Britton
Ruth Rhodes
Chris Jones
Marissa Hughes
Ken Stimson
Martin SELBY
lan Trussler
Nina Stimson
Jenny Thompson
Adam Methven
Mark Saunders
John Methven
Jan Travnicek
Nick Nourse
Doug Stimson
Richard Sharp
Jeremy Tonge
lan Ditchfield
Richard Hudson

club
NWO
IND
IND
NWO
TVOC
BOK
NWO
BOF
NGOC
IND
NWO
TVOC
BOF
TVOC
NWO
BKO
BOK
SARUM
TVOC
SwWOC
IND
NWO
NWO
BKO
BADO
BADO
BKO
TVOC
NATO
BOK
NWO
SARUM
SARUM
TVOC
NWO
NWO
JOK
SO
NWO
TVOC
NWO
NWO
NWO
NWO
TVOC
BKO
BKO
BKO
TVOC
NWO
NWO
TVOC
BOK
MV
BOK

class
M10
W10
M10
M10
W35
W50
W12
M10
M55
W35
W45
W12
M55
W16
M65
M50
M55
M70
M65
W55
M35
M65
M60
W50
M80
M75
M60
M75
M65
W12
M65
W70
M60
M85
W50
W70
M70
W75
M55
W50
M75
M70
M60
W75
W80
M16
M40
M50
M45
M55
M35
M55
M50
M65
M55

time
21:01
35:59
36:28
45:10
62:39
11:08
38:49
29:19
33:46
45:58
53:44
60:55
38:26
41:57
42:20
43:21
48:25
49:34
50:28
51:48
54:12
54:54
55:08
55:10
55:26
56:14
58:30
59:00
59:14
63:10
64:48
67:46
70:16
71:49
72:01
73:28
73:50
74:03
74:49
76:55
77:23
97:11
99:52
106:58
74:07
40:56
47:53
48:49
49:27
49:46
56:28
57:08
57:08
57:44
69:30



Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

11
12
13
14
15

11
12
13
14
15

Paul Oldfield

David Mullins

Mark Thompson/Pete Riches
Martyn Joyce

Charlie Manning

BAOC
SARUM
TVvOC
NWO
TVvOC

M65
M70
M65
M50
M55

70:31

94:41

99:22
115:51
158:30



status reason

Incomplete Missing no 7
Incomplete Missing nos 5-7

Incomplete Missing no 6






